Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

189 - Russellville City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

9/3/2021 10:59:19 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$17,803,664.57
$70,500.00
$6,442,610.00
$40,200.00
$24,356,974.57

$13,028,856.00
$2,888,737.34
$2,338,903.30
$1,008,222.00
$1,735,383.00
$391,629.93
$996,724.00
$1,389,556.00
$23,778,011.57

$375,563.22
$677,628.00
($302,064.78)

$276,898.22
$4,349,140.60
$4,626,038.82

GENERAL

Actual

$16,780,975.61
$69,730.42
$6,361,712.12
$55,420.77
$23,267,838.92

$11,686,177.29
$2,612,335.63
$1,796,194.43
$933,842.03
$1,592,436.69
$630,460.93
$951,238.91
$1,233,730.34
$21,436,416.25

$199,679.94
$627,959.00
($428,279.06)

$1,403,143.61
$4,349,140.60
$5,752,284.21

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 11

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($1,022,688.96)
($769.58)
($80,897.88)
$15,220.77
($1,089,135.65)

$1,342,678.71
$276,401.71
$542,708.87
$74,379.97
$142,946.31
($238,831.00)
$45,485.09
$155,825.66
$2,341,595.32

($175,883.28)
$49,669.00
($126,214.28)

$1,126,245.39
$0.00
$1,126,245.39

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$6,823,140.99
$907,670.48
$130,000.00
$7,860,811.47

$3,002,765.30
$981,532.50
$232,888.70
$3,068,663.12
$422,148.35
$0.00

$0.00
$830,441.50
$8,538,439.47

$677,628.00
$0.00
$677,628.00

$0.00
$1,040,242.10
$1,040,242.10

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$5,910,880.32
$661,630.89
$23,193.46
$6,595,704.67

$2,484,682.79
$737,989.69
$224,898.05
$2,148,075.13
$184,369.92
$0.00

$0.00
$627,636.43
$6,407,652.01

$739,634.84
$95,598.41
$644,036.43

$832,089.09
$1,040,242.10
$1,872,331.19

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($912,260.67)
($246,039.59)
($106,806.54)
($1,265,106.80)

$518,082.51
$243,542.81
$7,990.65
$920,587.99
$237,778.43
$0.00

$0.00
$202,805.07
$2,130,787.46

$62,006.84
($95,598.41)
($33,591.57)

$832,089.09
$0.00

$832,089.09

Page 1 of 1



